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A. Description of original monument and accessories and/or subsequent restoration: p a 345 1920 KENT COUNTY
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Set Kent County Monument
Kent County Monument
The position of this corner was previously approved by the Kent County Remonumentation
Peer Group, monumented by John A. Merdzinski on 10/16/80 and was recorded per LCRC #1430

B. Description of corner evidence found and/or methad appiied in restoring or reestahlishing corner:

I-10 Found standard Kent Co. Mon. {(Harrison) per witnesses from above LCRC as set by

John A. Merdzinski in place of the Stone he found.

& LCRC #741.
LCRC #1430

Nail
Nail
Nail
Nail
Nail
Nail

& tag 24" Beech East 24.32°
& tag 8" Oak S§25% 27.70°
& tag 10" Hickory West  39.50°
& tag Tw. 26" Dak N55°W 566.517 _
& tag 24" Maple NOB°E 56.53°
& tag 18" Ash N30°W 5_RR’

The selected location is accepted by
survayors as tha best available avidence of the position of the original corner.

C. Description of monument for corner and accessorsies established to perpetuate locating the position of the corner:

Nail &

Nail & tag N.

Nail &

Nail & tag E.

LCRC #4954

tag N. side 30" Beech

side 16" Hickory

tag 8. side Tw. 30" Oak

Nail & tag W. sida 22" Ash
Nail & tag E. side 8" Ash
me and

side 26" Maple

East
West
N55°W
NOS®E
N30%W
S20°W

24.32°
39.50°
56.40°
56.637

5.68’°

Said Stone checks with Kent Co. Wit.

18.237 -

is generally accepted by professional

I-10 Standard Kent County Monument

Nail & KC Remon. tag N. side 30" Beech 890°E 24.32’

New Nail & KC Remon. tag N. side 16" Hickory S90°W 39.50°

New Nail & KC Remon. tag S. side Tw. 30" Oak N5&W §7.29°

New Nail & KC Remon. tag E. side 26" Maple NOS°E 56.58’

New Nail & KC Remon. tag W. side 22" Ash N30"W  5.66°

New Nail & KC Remon. tag E. side,8" Ash S20°W 18.23° ‘
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